
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8B 

Week 11 Sunday, 6th – Thursday, 10th of April, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians, and Students 

 

We look forward to welcoming our well rested and refreshed students back on Sunday, the 6th of 

April. We hope the Ramadan and Eid holidays were a joyous occasion. 

 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 

12:10 –
12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Math Islamic ICT Arabic Science English Art 

Monday Science 
Social 

Studies 
Math Arabic Islamic English English 

Tuesday Saudi History 
Physical 

Education 

Science 
Lab 

English Islamic Math Arabic 

Wednesday Science Arabic Math English Islamic 
English 
Support 

Physical 

Education 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Saudi 

History 
Math Math Science English 

Physical 
Education 

Islamic 
Activity 

Period 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Dismay, controversy, outcry 
DNA, replication, protein synthesis, RNA, 

messenger, transfer 
أسباب   - التلوث السمعي والبصري 

  التلوث

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 6-9: Interior and Exterior Angles of Triangles-Volume 2 366  

2 Islamic الدعاء  -توحيد  40ص1س 38 

3 ICT Introduction to SmallBasic: IF & Else Conditions  PPT  

4 Arabic 111  تابع : نص الاستماع  

5 Science Lesson 3: Genetic Coding and Protein Synthesis 199  

6 English Close Read: "25 Years Later, Hubble Sees Beyond Troubled Start” 515+PPT 
Complete the Read Theory 
activity on readtheory.org 

7 Art   رسم حُر   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Topic 4- Lesson 3: Genetic Coding and Protein Synthesis 194-195  

2 
Social 

Studies Final Project Submission PPT - 

3 Math 6-9: Interior and Exterior Angles of Triangles-Volume 2 367 Page 369 - Questions 8 and 9 

4 Arabic ي ) تلوث البيئة
124ص5س 116  ) نص الفهم القرائ   

5 Islamic تحريم الغش  - حديث  101ص3س 100 

6 English 
Analyze Craft and Structure: Author’s Purpose: Diction and 

Tone 
517+PPT  

7 English 
Analyze Craft and Structure: Author’s Purpose: Diction and 

Tone (2) 
517+PPT  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History  266ص  6س 266 للوحدة السابعةحل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم  

2 
Physical 

Education 
Table Tennis: Mastering the Skill of Receiving with the 

Forehand Side of the Racket 
  

3 Science Lab Topic 4- Lesson 3: Genetic Coding and Protein Synthesis 196 
Do “Reading 

Check” on page 
196 

4 English Conventions: Dashes and Ellipses 518+PPT  

5 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

6 Math 6-9: Interior and Exterior Angles of Triangles-Volume 2 368  

7 Arabic 123  متابعة حل تدريبات الفهم القرائي  



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Topic 4- Lesson 3: Genetic Coding and Protein Synthesis 197  

2 Arabic  127  ) إستراتيجية قراءة ) القراءة المتعمقة  

3 Math 6-9: Interior and Exterior Angles of Triangles-Volume 2 370 
Page 370 - 

Question 14 

4 English Conventions: Dashes and Ellipses (2) 518+PPT 
Worksheet via 

e-School 

5 Islamic  104ص1س 102 كبائر الذنوب  

6 English Brainstorming: Problem Solution Essay PPT  

7 
Physical 

Education 
Table Tennis: Mastering the Skill of Receiving with the Forehand Side 

of the Racket 
  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Saudi 

History 
269ص  10س 267 حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة السابعة  

2 Math 6-9: Interior and Exterior Angles of Triangles-Volume 2 367-368  

3 Math 6-9: Interior and Exterior Angles of Triangles-Volume 2 360-370  

4 Science Topic 4- Lesson 3: Genetic Coding and Protein Synthesis 198  

5 English Writing Draft 1: Problem Solution Essay PPT  

6 
Physical 

Education 
Table tennis -skill of receiving the ball with the front of the 

racket 
  

7 Islamic  مراجعة عامة وحل الأنشطة والتمارين - إسلاميات  102  

8 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs  
 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

 107  متابعة درس : أجزاء جسمي  1

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Level 2 

 Unit 10: Lesson 4: Abu Bakr as-Siddiq 
 

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Level 2 

 Unit 2: Lesson 1: The Foundation of Saudi Arabia 
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

