





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 8B		
Week 11	Sunday, 6 <sup>th</sup> – Thursday, 10 <sup>th</sup> of April,	2025		
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools		
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu			
Reminders	Dear Parent, Guardians, and Students  We look forward to welcoming our well rested and refreshed students. April. We hope the Ramadan and Eid holidays were a joyous occar Regards  Als Administration	••		

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1	st	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 –9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 - 12:10	12:10 - 12:55			13:30 -14:15
Sunday	Ma	ıth	Islamic	ICT	ak 10	Arabic	Science	English	Break 3:20	Prayer Break 13:20 – 13:30	Art
Monday	Scie	nce	Social Studies	Math	Morning Break 10:15– 10:40	Arabic	Islamic	English	on - 1		English
Tuesday	Saudi H	History	Physical Education	Science Lab	Mornin 10:15-	English	Islamic	Math	Afterno 12:55		Arabic
Wednesday	Scie	nce	Arabic	Math		English	Islamic	English Support			Physical Education
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	¥ _	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	¥		8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 - 13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Saudi History	Math	Math	Morning 10:00-1	Science	English	Physical Education	Islamic	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer   13:25-	Activity Period

## Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Dismay, controversy, outcry	DNA, replication, protein synthesis, RNA,	التلوث السمعي والبصري - أسباب
Distriay, controversy, outcry	messenger, transfer	التلوث







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Math	6-9: Interior and Exterior Angles of Triangles-Volume 2	366			
2	Islamic	توحيد- الدعاء	38	س1ص40		
3	ICT	Introduction to SmallBasic: IF & Else Conditions	PPT			
4	Arabic	تابع : نص الاستماع	111			
5	Science	Lesson 3: Genetic Coding and Protein Synthesis	199			
6	English	Close Read: "25 Years Later, Hubble Sees Beyond Troubled Start"	515+PPT	Complete the Read Theory activity on readtheory.org		
7	Art	رسم حُر				

	Monday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Science	Topic 4- Lesson 3: Genetic Coding and Protein Synthesis	194-195			
2	Social Studies	Final Project Submission	PPT	-		
3	Math	6-9: Interior and Exterior Angles of Triangles-Volume 2	367	Page 369 - Questions 8 and 9		
4	Arabic	نص الفهم القرائي ( تلوث البيئة )	116	س5ص124		
5	Islamic	حديث- تحريم الغش	100	س3ص101		
6	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Author's Purpose: Diction and Tone	517+PPT			
7	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Author's Purpose: Diction and Tone (2)	517+PPT			

	Tuesday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Saudi History	حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة السابعة	266	س6 ص266		
2	Physical Education	Table Tennis: Mastering the Skill of Receiving with the Forehand Side of the Racket				
3	Science Lab	Topic 4- Lesson 3: Genetic Coding and Protein Synthesis	196	Do "Reading Check" on page 196		
4	English	Conventions: Dashes and Ellipses	518+PPT			
5	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة				
6	Math	6-9: Interior and Exterior Angles of Triangles-Volume 2	368			
7	Arabic	متابعة حل تدريبات الفهم القرائي	123			







		Wednesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Science	Topic 4- Lesson 3: Genetic Coding and Protein Synthesis	197	
2	Arabic	إستراتيجية قراءة ( القراءة المتعمقة )	127	
3	Math	6-9: Interior and Exterior Angles of Triangles-Volume 2	370	Page 370 - Question 14
4	English	Conventions: Dashes and Ellipses (2)	518+PPT	Worksheet via e-School
5	Islamic	كبائر الذنوب	102	س1ص104
6	English	Brainstorming: Problem Solution Essay	PPT	
7	Physical Education	Table Tennis: Mastering the Skill of Receiving with the Forehand Side of the Racket		

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Saudi History	حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة السابعة	267	س10 ص269
2	Math	6-9: Interior and Exterior Angles of Triangles-Volume 2	367-368	
3	Math	6-9: Interior and Exterior Angles of Triangles-Volume 2	360-370	
4	Science	Topic 4- Lesson 3: Genetic Coding and Protein Synthesis	198	
5	English	Writing Draft 1: Problem Solution Essay	PPT	
6	Physical Education	Table tennis -skill of receiving the ball with the front of the racket		
7	Islamic	إسلاميات - مراجعة عامة وحل الأنشطة والتمارين	102	
8	Activity Period	Clubs		

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	متابعة درس : أجزاء جسمي	107

	Islamic for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	Level 2				
	Unit 10: Lesson 4: Abu Bakr as-Siddiq				

	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Level 2	
1	Unit 2: Lesson 1: The Foundation of Saudi Arabia	